Features
Touch Panel Computers
Specifications
General
	 BIOS	 Award® 256 KB
	 Certifications	 BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
	 Cooling System	 Fanless design
	 Dimensions (WxHxD)	 383 x 307 x 65 mm (15.08” x 12.09” x 2.56”)

TPC-1570H
(Operating, random vibration)
Ordering Information
	 TPC-1570H-A1	 15” TFT LCD display touch panel computer with Intel
Celeron M 1 GHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
	 TPC-1570H-B1	 15” TFT LCD display touch panel PC with Intel Celeron
M 600 MHz CPU, 512 MB DDR SDRAM
	 TPC-1570H-A1E  	 TPC-1570H-A1 with RoHS compliance
	 TPC-1570H-B1E  	 TPC-1570H-B1  with RoHS compliance
	 TPC-1570 STAND	 TPC-1570H desktop stand
	 TPC-1570 WALLMT	 TPC-1570H wall mounting kit
a b
c
defghi